ARENA TURKIYE ACIK YAS KISA KULVAR MILLi TAKIM SECMESI

ISTANBUL, 11. - 12.8.2025

Yaris 9
11.08.2025

Bayanlar, 50m Kurbagalama

Acik

Sonugclar Prelim

TQRK!YE REKORLARI 25m 19 +
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 18
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 17
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 16
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 16
TL:JRK!YE REKORLARI 25m 15
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 14
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 13

30.28
30.28
30.28
31.12
31.12
31.12
31.52
31.56

VIKTORIA ZEYNEP GUNES
VIKTORIA ZEYNEP GUNES
VIKTORIA ZEYNEP GUNES
VIKTORIA ZEYNEP GUNES
GULSEN BESTE SAMANCI
GULSEN BESTE SAMANCI
GULSEN BESTE SAMANCI
GULSEN BESTE SAMANCI

NETANYA (ISR)
NETANYA (ISR)
NETANYA (ISR)
DOHA (QAT)
DOHA (QAT)
iISTANBUL
DOHA (QAT)
ISTANBUL

02.12.2015
02.12.2015
02.12.2015
03.12.2014
18.12.2015
18.12.2015
06.12.2014
19.12.2013

KATILIM BARAJI 13 - 18: 34.32; 19 +: 33.29

Puanlar: FINA 2022
Sira

1. Pinar DONMEZ

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

25m: 14.71 50m:
2. llkim KARAALI _
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
25m: 14.46 50m:
3. Derin KARAALI
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
25m; 15.42 50m;
4. Serra Merve OZTURK
25m: 15.85  50m:

16.77

17.19

18.68

18.50

Yas
18  Goztepe Spor Kulibi

17  Fenerbahcge Spor Kulubi

17 Fenerbahcge Spor Kullbi

16  Fenerbahcge Spor Kulibii

Zaman Derece

3148 746
3165 734 Q
3410 587 Q
3435 574 Q
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